Nassau DPW B.I.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

Bid Opening: 12/6 /2011

Contractor
Fleet Mechanical Systems, Inc.

Astro Air Corporation

Ultimate Power Inc

HVAC Inc.

Thermo Tech Combustion, Inc.

Sav-Mor Mechanical, Inc.

Anron Heating and Air Conditioning, Inc.
W.H.M. Plumbing

Geo-Tech Construction Corp

B50680M - Mechanical

NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT-First Precinct, Baldwin

Address

14-18 Astoria Park South Astoria, NY 11102

27 Stewart Circle N. Centereach, NY 11720

45 Nancy Street West Babylon, NY 11704

681 Grand Boulevard Suite #7 Deer Park, NY 11729
6 Grand Avenue Farmingdale, NY 11735

30 Howard Place Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

440 Wyandanch Avenue North Babylon, NY 11704
6H Enterprise Drive East Setauket, NY 11733

47 Allen Boulevard Farmingdale, NY 11735

FIRST PRECINCT

Insurance
Westchester Fire

Colonial Surety
Travelers
Colonial Surety
First National
Federa Ins.
Liberty Mutual
Berkley Regiona

Hudson Ins.

Engineer:

Payment
10%

10% not to exceed $20,000
10%

10% not to exceed $160,000
10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

12/7/2011

Robert LaBaw Phone: (516) 571-6812

Bid
Amount
$1,089,000.00
$1,188,000.00
$1,225,000.00
$1,371,000.00
$1,383,275.00
$1,398,000.00
$1,399,000.00

$1,551,740.00

$1,694,850.00

Alternate

Bid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00





